HoseID(DN)  Outside

diameter
mm
DNO02 5]
DNO02 5]
DNO02 5]

Pressure test points | Test hose assemblies

STAUFF Test hose SMS Test 20 (M16x2) x Standpipe

Characteristics

Coupling material: Steel

Surface protection: Zinc-Nickel

Connection type connection 1: Test 20
Connection type connection 2: Standpipe
Reinforcement type: Synthetic fibre

Tube material: PA

Cover material: PA

Cover colour: Black

Medium temperature (continuous): -35 / 100 °C

24:::2:::13 Bending thsrlégc?efd thsrléggd bu:‘;'t"g::;';‘" .
pressure connection1 connection 2

bar bar

400 20 M 16x2 6L-6S 630 1100

400 20 M 16x2 8L-8S 1000 1100

630 20 M 16x2 8L-8S 600 1900

Test pressure Article

bar
600
600
950

1361411
11361174
11361346

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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