## STAUFF Test hose SMS Test 20 (M16x2) x Standpipe



## **Characteristics**

Coupling material: Steel Surface protection: Zinc-Nickel Connection type connection 1: Test 20 Connection type connection 2: Standpipe Reinforcement type: Synthetic fibre Tube material: PA Cover material: PA Cover colour: Black Medium temperature (continuous): -35 / 100 °C

Hose ID (DN)	Outside diameter	Maximum operating pressure	Bending radius	Size of threaded connection 1	Size of threaded connection 2	Length	Minimum burst pressure	Test pressure	Article
	mm	bar	mm			mm	bar	bar	
DN02	5	400	20	M 16x2	6L-6S	630	1100	600	11361411
DN02	5	400	20	M 16x2	8L-8S	1000	1100	600	11361174
DN02	5	630	20	M 16x2	8L-8S	600	1900	950	11361346

PR\_RC0204\_0038\_PB\_EN\_20.05.2024 Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

Page 1/1

